

4th on A/C & Signal Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

ABSTRACT OF COST

② $13193 \cdot 14 / \text{KM} \Rightarrow 18470.00$

② P3 46880.98 / Mb $\rightarrow$ 45943.00

② 141. Continuation $\Rightarrow 46298.58$
 71/cm³
 110651.58

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 100m lead —					
THBP — 05 05 22 — 935.8.386 m ³					
@ 126.57/m ³					⇒ 125138.08
(4) construction of subgrade					
and position shoulders —					
THBP — 25 04 — 935.32 m ³					
THBP — 5 04 — 3530.44 m ³					
					3785.76 m ³
@ 173.79/m ³					⇒ 657927.29
(5) providing & laying grass					
— — — — — etc					
THBP — 5 04 — 1036.125 m ³					
@ 3016.26/m ³					⇒ 2125265.00
(6) providing & laying water-111					
interlock with — etc					
THBP — 05 04 — 1393.78 m ³					
@ 4022.13/m ³					⇒ 1583714.00
(7) dismantling of existing					
structure with —					
(i) plain cement concrete —					
THBP — 7 04 — 0.75 m ³					
@ 449.20/m ³					⇒ 337.00
(ii) Reinforced cement concrete —					
THBP — 04 04 — 1.68 m ³					
@ 1007.07/m ³					⇒ 1692.00
(8) dismantling of existing					
Continuation					5205324.8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 @ Rs. 49.05/24.89

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Structure in cement					
THDP- 07 04 - 24.75 m ³					
@ 217.05/m ³					⇒ 5312.00
(9) e/w in excavation for foundation up to -00					
THDP- 2 04 - 24.798 m ³					
@ 269.24/m ³					⇒ 8093.00
(10) providing pcc mix in open foundation —					
THDP- 2 04 - 4.505 m ³					
@ 2124.62/m ³					⇒ 9514.00
(11) providing laying pcc					
ND- 0 pcc - 11.2 -					
THDP- 8 04 - 7.50 K m ³					
@ Rs - 4281.68/m ³					⇒ 31963.00
(12) p/b pcc in excavated					
ement concrete - in -					
THDP- 9 04 - 23.743 m ³					
@ 269.24/m ³					⇒ 923631.00
(12) e/w in excavation of foundation —					
THDP- 9 04 - 24.707 m ³					
@ 269.25/m ³					⇒ 22807.00
(14) providing pcc mix in open foundation —					
THDP- 9 04 - 12.657 m ³					
@ 6124.62/m ³					⇒ 74519.00
Continuation					6302782.89

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Sand filling in foundation					
--- (---) ---					
TFBP- 10 qt - 1.254 m ³					
@ 561.32/m ³					⇒ 704.10
(16) Providing per M/S in					
open foundation					
TFBP- 10 qt - 54.075 m ³ / 604.52/m ³					⇒ 331189.00
(17) TFBP providing plain reinforced					
concrete					
TFBP- 10 qt - 22.262 m ³					
@ 827.44/m ³					⇒ 174044.00
(18) S/S Hydrocar in Blockwork					
cap					
TFBP- 10 qt - 0.616 m ³					
@ 53807.14/M.T					⇒ 36225.00
(19) Providing plain reinforced					
concrete M20					
TFBP- 11 qt - 7.32 m ³					
@ 4090.92/m ³					⇒ 52931.00
(20) Providing & laying per					
M25 in R					
TFBP- 12 qt - 4.608 m ³					
@ 8313.59/m ³					⇒ 38309.00
(21) P/S Joint sealing with					
polymer					
TFBP- 12 qt - 15.00 m					
@ 36.58/m					⇒ 549.00

Continuation

653C/33.89

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) providing mason hole/					
THBP- 12 54 - 28.00 No					
@ 138.23/No					3871.00
(23) providing drain / road					
with all etc					
THBP- 12 54 - 2.00 No					
@ 645.96/No					1292.00
(24) providing and applying					
primer coat					
THBP- 22 54 - 4494.38 m ²					
@ 45.39/m ²					203590.42
(25) providing & applying					
trick coat with PS-1					
THBP- 22 54 - 4494.38 m ²					
@ 15.22/m ²					68404.46
(26) providing layers & rolling					
A class - graded					
THBP- 22 54 - 4494.38 m ²					
@ 197.40 m ²					887190.61
(27) construction of unreinforced					
down joint at MP					
THBP- 23 54 - 157.70 m ³					
@ 4585.67/m ³					1043858.20
(28) laying brick facing layer					
THBP- 23 54 - 112.50 m ²					
@ 535.73/m ²					60269.62

Continuation

204576.30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Reinforced cement concrete M/S grade —					
(i) KM Stone — 2.50 NO					
@ 2985.55/NO					⇒ 4779.12
(ii) 200mm Stone — 6.00 NO					
@ 826.55/NO					⇒ 2819.54
(30) Providing & Hiring of					
typical M/S sign board —					
TRSP-94 95 — 2.00 NO					
@ 9725.40/NO					⇒ 19450.80

(31) Providing and hiring of bitum. reflective sign board —					
(i) 200mm equilateral — 4.00 NO					
@ 1696.08/NO					⇒ 6784.32
(ii) 800mm x 600mm 2.00 NO @ 1880 52					⇒ 3761.18
(32) Painting lines on					
road —					
TRSP- 24 54 = 235.5 m ²					
@ 119.68/m ²					⇒ 28124.80
					9271290.06
@ less 1000 10% ⇒					927129.00
					8344161.06

Continuation
@ 1095 13110438 ⇒ - 7949616.00

ATC
12/12/2022
ATC
39 13 ⇒
4,49,94,545.00
13.12.22